
533,85

Var.

Var.

Tiefgarage Werk 3

Werk 12

OK ±0,00
üNN 533,50

+2,05

+2,42

-1,50

-2,00

-1,50

-2,00

-1,55

-0,55

V
K

 S
tr

ei
fe

nf
un

da
m

en
t

V
K

 S
tr

ei
fe

nf
un

da
m

en
t

+15,905

+2,42+2,42

-0,09-0,05

Fa
ss

ad
e

Ro
hb

au

G
es

am
t

Fundamente

Gesamt

Lüftungsschächte

21
20

2,
53

37
2,

60
1,

00

30
2,

57
7

11
5

31
5

2,
10

1,
50

80 1,365 1,70 39,10 1,80

5,
40

7
1,

50

2,165 42,60

3,
95

80 1,365 55
17

13 95 60 45 1,00 45 60 90 60 45 1,00 45 60 90 60 45 1,00 45 60 90 60 45 1,00 45 60 90 60 45 1,00 45 60 90 60 45 1,00 45 60 90 60 45 1,00 45 60 90 60 45 1,00 45 60 90 60 45 1,00 45 60 90 60 45 1,00 45 60 95
13

17

12 20 2,13 17
13

50

80 1,365 55

21
20

2,
53

2,
42

1,
50

50

215 37 2,13 17
13

50 40,00 50 19

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11210

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11210

3,10 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,003,10 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00 4,00


	05 - 4901-B-B Präsentation
	Ansichtsbereich-330
	Ansichtsbereich-331


